
Date Time Meeting Type

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting  

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting & Work Study

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting & Work Study

Tuesday, October 29, 2024
6:00 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, November 19, 2024
6:00 PM Board Business Meeting & Board Self Assessment

Tuesday, December 10, 2024
6:00 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:00 PM Board Work Study

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 6:00 PM Board Business Meeting  & Executive Session

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 TBD Executive Session/Superintendent Search

Thursday, February 27, 2025 TBD Executive Session/Superintendent Search

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 5:30 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 5:30 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30 PM Board Business Meeting & Work Study

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 PM Board Business Meeting

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 5:30 PM

Board Business, Work Study, Superintendent Evaluation & 

Public Hearing

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 5:30 PM Board Business Meeting & Public Hearing

Board Meeting Dates 2024-2025

*Please Note: Requests to Speak are not included during the Work Study meetings: Aug 6, Oct 15, Jan 22, Apr 22, & Jun 10

2/5/2025


